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BURGER MONDAY

NEW FEATURES WEEKLY

TUESDAY
CHICKEN MARSALA

Sauteed Chicken Breast, Marsala Wine, Cremini

Mushrooms, Garlic Mashed Potatoes

WEDNESDAY
SHORT RIB GNOCCHI

Housemade Ricotta Gnocechi, Braised Short Rib,

Marinara Sauce, Ricortta

THURSDAY
LASAGNA BOLOGNESE

Stracciatella Cheese, Housemade Lasagna Sheets,

Bolognese, Sauce, Mozzarella, Pecorino

FRIDAY
BRANZINO PICCATA

Pan-Roasted Branzino, Roasted Artichokes, Wine

White, Capers, Roasted Lemon

SATURDAY

PECORINO CRUSTED FILET MIGNON -

Center Cut Filet, Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Balsamic,

Red Wine Sauce, Crispy Rosemary

SUNDAY

FRIED CHICKEN
Chef Candie’s Seasoned Half Chicken, Garlic Knots,

Cole Slaw, Choice of French Fries or Mashed Potato

$17.50

$24.50

$26.50

$24.50

$35.95

$42.95

$21.95



